
Foglio n. 1
14/09/2013

2a Giornata Circuito MASTER
START LIST

50 Dorso  Maschile
1     -000000 M65 BETETTO ELI                  RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          01'15"00
2     -000000 M45 FRARE MAURIZIO               RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          01'10"00
3     -000000 M60 MARCON GELINDO               RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          01'00"00
4     -000000 M40 DAL MAS IVAN                 A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       01'00"00
5  VEN-006589 M60 GIACCHETTO ROBERTO           CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL S.S 00'59"00
6  VEN-006589 M50 LONGHIN MARINO               CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL S.S 00'59"00
7  VEN-032914 M70 ZARAMELLA BRUNO              RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'55"00
8  VEN-032914 M50 FELETTI MAURO                RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'53"00
9  VEN-032914 M45 RIZZI MICHELE                PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'52"00
10 VEN-028047 M55 MONTAGNER WALTER             PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'51"00
11 VEN-028047 M55 POL MARZIO                   RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'50"00
12 VEN-028047 M40 ANDREETTA JOHNNY             RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'50"00
13 VEN-028047 M50 CIA ROBERTO                  CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL S.S 00'49"20
14 VEN-010335 M40 VIDAL ALESSANDRO             CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL S.S 00'49"00
15 VEN-010335 M35 DALL'ANTONIA DARIO           PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'49"00
16 VEN-010335 M35 GEROMEL GIULIANO             RONCADENUOTO               00'49"00
17 VEN-010335 M50 COLLOVINI PAOLO              RONCADENUOTO               00'49"00
18 VEN-016058 M45 COLLA ROBERTO                CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL S.S 00'49"00
19 VEN-016058 M45 MENEGALDO PAOLO              PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'47"00
20 VEN-016103 M40 ZILIO RAFFAELE               RONCADENUOTO               00'47"00
21 VEN-016103 M50 CASTIGLION MAURIZIO          PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'46"00
22 VEN-016103 M45 MARCHESIN STEFANO            A.S.D. ARCA NUOTO          00'45"40
23 VEN-016103 M40 DE PALMA ALESSANDRO          A.S.D. ARCA NUOTO          00'45"00
24 VEN-016103 M40 DAMO STEFANO                 RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'45"00
25 VEN-016103 M45 FECCHIO SERGIO               PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'44"00
26 VEN-016103 M55 SCULTZ RICCARDO              CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL S.S 00'43"00
27 VEN-008662 M45 CATTAI MICHELE               CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL S.S 00'43"00
28 VEN-006248 M45 ZANCHETTA DARIO              NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 00'43"00
29 VEN-006248 M60 ZACCARIN ERMANNO             RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'42"00
30 VEN-006248 M45 ROSSI CRISTIANO              CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL S.S 00'41"70
31 VEN-012003 M40 TAVERNA MAURIZIO             CENTRO NUOTO PORTOGRUARO   00'40"20
32 VEN-012003 M35 FURLANETTO GABRIELE          CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL S.S 00'40"00
33 VEN-012003 M35 D'INCA' LEVIS TOMMASO        A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'40"00
34 VEN-012003 M40 VIDOTTO STEFANO              PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'40"00
35 VEN-012003 M40 TITTONEL FABIO               NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 00'40"00
36 VEN-018830 M35 ROSSIGNOLI MATTEO            A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'39"00
37 VEN-018830 M30 MAGROFUOCO ENRICO            A.S.D. ARCA NUOTO          00'38"00
38 VEN-000360 M35 BIANCARDI ENRICO             ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   00'38"00
39 VEN-000360 M40 ANDREON ALESSANDRO           RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'37"00
40 VEN-000360 M35 BRANDALISE MARCO             A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'36"00
41 VEN-000360 M40 PANONT ALESSANDRO            PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'34"00
42 VEN-000360 M30 ZANELLA PAOLO                A.S.D. ARCA NUOTO          00'33"00
43 VEN-000360 M35 MASCELLANI ANDREA            RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'32"00
44 VEN-000360 M30 FILIPPI FRANCESCO            RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'32"00
45 VEN-009843 M35 FAMA' ALESSANDRO             ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   00'31"00
46 VEN-009843 M30 BARRO PAOLO                  RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'31"00
47 VEN-009843 M30 FONTANA NICO                 RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'29"00

50 Dorso  Femminile
1  VEN-006602 M70 FIORINDO GIUSEPPINA          CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL S.S 01'12"00
2  VEN-006602 M60 TOPPAN MAFALDA               PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         01'10"00
3  VEN-006602 M60 TONON SANTINA                RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          01'00"00
4  VEN-006602 M40 DAMIAN CARLA                 RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          01'00"00
5  VEN-006602 M30 BULDO ELISA                  RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          01'00"00
6  VEN-006585 M60 CAVALLARIN RAFFAELLA         CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL S.S 00'59"00
7  VEN-011925 M65 PAIERO FRANCESCA             ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   00'59"00
8  VEN-011925 M55 MONTAGNER GABRIELLA          PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'58"00
9  VEN-011925 M55 GATTI ANNA                   RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'55"00
10 VEN-011925 M35 SANT MONICA                  RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'50"00
11 VEN-011925 M45 ZANELLA LUCIA                CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL S.S 00'49"00
12 VEN-011925 M35 BOLLETTA BARBARA             ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   00'49"00
13 VEN-011925 M50 BOLZONELLA MARIELLA          CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL S.S 00'48"00
14 VEN-011925 M50 ARCOLIN NADIA                PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'48"00
15 VEN-011925 M45 GHIRARDI CLAUDIA             RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'47"00
16 VEN-011925 M35 GREGORIS ALESSANDRA          NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 00'47"00
17 VEN-000730 M40 CAPRETTA MARIA               NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 00'46"00
18 VEN-000730 M30 LORENZON SILVIA              A.S.D. ARCA NUOTO          00'45"70
19 VEN-000730 M35 LONGO VANESSA                A.S.D. ARCA NUOTO          00'44"20
20 VEN-000730 M35 BISIOL ELISABETTA            PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'43"00
21 VEN-000730 M45 ISCARO DONATELLA             RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'43"00
22 VEN-000730 M45 BARAZZA CLAUDIA              RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'42"00
23 VEN-000730 M45 LAZZARINI MARIA TERESA       CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL S.S 00'40"00
24 VEN-006036 M35 TREVISAN MONICA              PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'40"00
25 VEN-010256 M30 DELL'AVERSANA MARGHERITA     PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'39"00
26 VEN-010256 M30 GRANZIERA SERENA             RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'36"00
27 VEN-010256 M30 BUFFOLO SARAH                NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 00'34"00

50 Stile Libero  Maschile
1  VEN-010256 M50 GIRARDI ERMES                RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          01'00"00
2  VEN-010256 M45 FRARE MAURIZIO               RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'55"00
3  VEN-010256 M65 BETETTO ELI                  RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'50"00
4  VEN-010256 M30 CAMPODALL'ORTO ANDREA        RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'50"00
5  VEN-032914 M70 ZARAMELLA BRUNO              RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'46"00
6  VEN-032914 M60 GEROMEL BRUNO                RONCADENUOTO               00'45"00
7  VEN-032914 M35 MASO ALESSANDRO              RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'44"00
8  VEN-032914 M60 MARCON GELINDO               RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'44"00
9  VEN-032914 M40 DAL MAS IVAN                 A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'43"00
10 VEN-020555 M50 CESCON LORENZO               A.S.D. ARCA NUOTO          00'38"10
11 VEN-020555 M35 GAIO LUCIO                   A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'38"00
12 VEN-020555 M50 FELETTI MAURO                RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'38"00
13 VEN-020555 M40 ANDREETTA JOHNNY             RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'38"00
14 VEN-020555 M45 MARCHESIN STEFANO            A.S.D. ARCA NUOTO          00'37"70
15 VEN-020555 M35 IMBRIOSCIA FRANCESCO         CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL S.S 00'37"50
16 VEN-015841 M40 ROSSETTO MASSIMILIANO        CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL S.S 00'37"00
17 VEN-010335 M40 VIDAL ALESSANDRO             CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL S.S 00'37"00
18 VEN-007738 M60 FRANCESCHINI MIRCO           ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   00'37"00
19 VEN-007738 M35 ZAGO GIANNINO                RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'37"00
20 VEN-016217 M45 SACCON AUGUSTO               NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 00'37"00
21 VEN-016217 M40 COLOMBI WALTER               A.S.D. ARCA NUOTO          00'36"10
22 VEN-016058 M45 COLLA ROBERTO                CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL S.S 00'36"00
23 VEN-016058 M45 STOCCO SERGIO                CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL S.S 00'36"00
24 VEN-016058 M35 REATO DARIO                  A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'36"00
25 VEN-016058 M50 MACCANTI GIOVANNI            RANAZZURRA Lido            00'36"00
26 VEN-016058 M40 DE PALMA ALESSANDRO          A.S.D. ARCA NUOTO          00'35"30
27 VEN-016058 M50 CIA ROBERTO                  CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL S.S 00'35"00
28 VEN-016058 M50 TONON COSTANTINO             RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'35"00
29 VEN-016058 M40 GUGLIELMINI MAURIZIO         CENTRO NUOTO PORTOGRUARO   00'35"00
30 VEN-016058 M40 DAMO STEFANO                 RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'35"00
31 VEN-016058 M35 MASO LUCA                    A.S.D. ARCA NUOTO          00'34"50
32 VEN-016058 M60 ZACCARIN ERMANNO             RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'34"40

33 VEN-016058 M40 CALLIGARIS LUCA              A.S.D. ARCA NUOTO          00'34"00
34 VEN-016058 M40 MONFARDINO LUCA              CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL S.S 00'34"00
35 VEN-016103 M40 ZILIO RAFFAELE               RONCADENUOTO               00'34"00
36 VEN-016103 M50 CASTIGLION MAURIZIO          PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'34"00
37 VEN-016103 M30 MAGROFUOCO ENRICO            A.S.D. ARCA NUOTO          00'33"30
38 VEN-016103 M40 BOBBO GINO                   CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL S.S 00'33"00
39 VEN-016103 M55 SCULTZ RICCARDO              CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL S.S 00'33"00
40 VEN-016103 M50 ZARAMELLA RADAMES            ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   00'33"00
41 VEN-016103 M35 CADAMURO MARCO               PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'33"00
42 VEN-019414 M40 MORETTO GIANNI               PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'33"00
43 VEN-019414 M50 BORDIGNON MAURO              PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'33"00
44 VEN-019414 M50 BATTELLINO MARCO             RONCADENUOTO               00'33"00
45 VEN-019414 M40 ANDREON ALESSANDRO           RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'33"00
46 VEN-016160 M45 ANDREOLLA ROY ROGER          NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 00'33"00
47 VEN-016160 M35 BORLINA DANIELE              NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 00'33"00
48 VEN-007514 M45 TOMMASELLI MARCO             A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'32"50
49 VEN-007514 M40 CREMONESE FRANCESCO          A.S.D. ARCA NUOTO          00'32"00
50 VEN-008662 M45 CATTAI MICHELE               CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL S.S 00'32"00
51 VEN-008662 M35 COSTANTINI RICCARDO          CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL S.S 00'32"00
52 VEN-008662 M50 SCARPI MAURO                 CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL S.S 00'32"00
53 VEN-008662 M45 PAGNIN ALBERTO               ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   00'32"00
54 VEN-008662 M50 BRUNI ALESSANDRO             ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   00'32"00
55 VEN-008662 M55 PIOVESAN MAURIZIO            PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'32"00
56 VEN-008662 M50 LONGO RENZO                  PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'32"00
57 VEN-008662 M40 PASQUALATO MAURO             RONCADENUOTO               00'32"00
58 VEN-008662 M35 BONOLI RUDY                  CENTRO NUOTO PORTOGRUARO   00'32"00
59 VEN-008662 M35 FURLANETTO GABRIELE          CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL S.S 00'31"00
60 VEN-008662 M45 ROSSI CRISTIANO              CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL S.S 00'31"00
61 VEN-008662 M40 FAVERO CARLO                 PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'31"00
62 VEN-008662 M40 ZOTTINO CRISTIANO            PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'31"00
63 VEN-008662 M35 SCARPA SIMONE                RANAZZURRA Lido            00'30"10
64 VEN-008662 M35 DAL FARRA JURGEN             A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'30"00
65 VEN-008662 M30 SOPELSA LUCA                 RANAZZURRA Lido            00'30"00
66 VEN-008662 M35 REITER NICOLO'               RANAZZURRA Lido            00'29"70
67 VEN-012003 M40 TAVERNA MAURIZIO             CENTRO NUOTO PORTOGRUARO   00'29"40
68 VEN-000360 M35 BIANCARDI ENRICO             ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   00'29"00
69 VEN-006248 M45 ZANCHETTA DARIO              NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 00'28"80
70 VEN-006248 M30 PRESOTTO GIANLUCA            CENTRO NUOTO PORTOGRUARO   00'28"30
71 VEN-006248 M30 ZANELLA PAOLO                A.S.D. ARCA NUOTO          00'28"10
72 VEN-009843 M35 FAMA' ALESSANDRO             ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   00'28"00
73 VEN-009843 M30 SCAPOLAN STEFANO             A.S.D. ARCA NUOTO          00'27"80
74 VEN-018830 M35 ROSSIGNOLI MATTEO            A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'27"30
75 VEN-005269 M30 RAMUSCELLO MAURIZIO          CENTRO NUOTO PORTOGRUARO   00'27"10
76 VEN-005269 M40 PANONT ALESSANDRO            PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'27"00
77 VEN-005269 M35 MASCELLANI ANDREA            RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'27"00
78 VEN-005269 M35 BRANDALISE MARCO             A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'26"90
79 VEN-010831 M30 NAVE DANIELE                 RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'26"50
80 VEN-010831 M30 FONTANA NICO                 RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'26"10
81 VEN-011928 M35 PIOVESAN FABIO               ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   00'26"00
82 VEN-011928 M30 BARRO PAOLO                  RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'26"00
83 VEN-007659 M40 PIANCA SPINADIN FABIO        NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 00'25"50

50 Stile Libero  Femminile
1  VEN-006602 M70 FIORINDO GIUSEPPINA          CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL S.S 01'00"10
2  VEN-006602 M30 BULDO ELISA                  RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'55"00
3  VEN-006602 M35 SANT MONICA                  RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'50"00
4  VEN-011925 M65 PAIERO FRANCESCA             ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   00'48"00
5  VEN-011925 M60 TOPPAN MAFALDA               PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'48"00
6  VEN-011925 M60 TONON SANTINA                RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'48"00
7  VEN-011925 M45 BURATO CINZIA                CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL S.S 00'48"00
8  VEN-011925 M45 POMPEO CARMEN                RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'45"50
9  VEN-011925 M50 PIOVESANA STEFANIA           RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'45"00
10 VEN-011925 M55 MONTAGNER GABRIELLA          PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'44"00
11 VEN-011925 M60 GEROMETTA LORETTA            RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'44"00
12 VEN-011925 M55 GATTI ANNA                   RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'44"00
13 VEN-011925 M40 DAMIAN CARLA                 RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'43"00
14 VEN-011925 M30 ZANINI SILVIA                RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'43"00
15 VEN-006585 M60 CAVALLARIN RAFFAELLA         CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL S.S 00'42"00
16 VEN-006585 M35 BOLLETTA BARBARA             ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   00'41"00
17 VEN-006585 M50 CANEVESE MANUELA             A.S.D. ARCA NUOTO          00'40"30
18 VEN-006585 M50 LAZZARINI ALDERINA           CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL S.S 00'40"00
19 VEN-006585 M45 ISCARO DONATELLA             RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'40"00
20 VEN-006585 M45 ZANELLA LUCIA                CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL S.S 00'39"00
21 VEN-006585 M50 BOLZONELLA MARIELLA          CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL S.S 00'39"00
22 VEN-005435 M45 SANAVIO EMANUELA             CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL S.S 00'38"00
23 VEN-005435 M50 SAVONELLI LICIA              A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'38"00
24 VEN-005435 M30 VECCHIATO ALESSIA            A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'38"00
25 VEN-005435 M35 BISIOL ELISABETTA            PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'38"00
26 VEN-005435 M30 NARDINI MARIANNA             CENTRO NUOTO PORTOGRUARO   00'38"00
27 VEN-000730 M40 CAPRETTA MARIA               NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 00'38"00
28 VEN-000730 M45 GHIRARDI CLAUDIA             RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'37"50
29 VEN-022866 M50 ETZI LAURA                   A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'37"00
30 TRE-003463 M45 GORTENUTI ERIKA              A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'37"00
31 VEN-020556 M35 PARCIANELLO SILVIA           A.S.D. ARCA NUOTO          00'36"40
32 VEN-020556 M45 BARAZZA CLAUDIA              RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'36"20
33 VEN-005490 M50 SANDRE KATIA                 A.S.D. ARCA NUOTO          00'36"10
34 VEN-005490 M45 LAZZARINI MARIA TERESA       CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL S.S 00'36"00
35 VEN-005490 M40 DOTTA CRISTINA               PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'35"00
36 VEN-005490 M25 ROSOLEN IRENE                RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'35"00
37 VEN-005490 M35 LONGO VANESSA                A.S.D. ARCA NUOTO          00'34"20
38 VEN-006036 M35 TREVISAN MONICA              PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'34"00
39 VEN-016214 M40 CELLOT STEFANIA              NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 00'34"00
40 VEN-016214 M30 GRANZIERA SERENA             RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'31"00
41 VEN-016214 M35 PORTELLO GLORIA              CENTRO NUOTO PORTOGRUARO   00'31"00
42 VEN-016214 M30 BUFFOLO SARAH                NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 00'29"00

100 Rana  Maschile
1  VEN-016214 M35 ZAGO GIANNINO                RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          02'00"00
2  VEN-016214 M50 LONGHIN MARINO               CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL S.S 01'59"00
3  VEN-020555 M50 CESCON LORENZO               A.S.D. ARCA NUOTO          01'55"00
4  VEN-020555 M30 CAMPODALL'ORTO ANDREA        RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          01'55"00
5  VEN-020555 M60 GEROMEL BRUNO                RONCADENUOTO               01'54"00
6  VEN-020555 M45 MENEGALDO PAOLO              PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         01'52"00
7  VEN-016217 M45 SACCON AUGUSTO               NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 01'50"00
8  VEN-016217 M55 POL MARZIO                   RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          01'50"00
9  VEN-006589 M60 GIACCHETTO ROBERTO           CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL S.S 01'48"00
10 VEN-006589 M35 GEROMEL GIULIANO             RONCADENUOTO               01'47"00
11 VEN-006589 M45 RIZZI MICHELE                PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         01'46"00
12 VEN-019414 M40 MORETTO GIANNI               PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         01'45"00
13 VEN-019414 M40 ZOTTINO CRISTIANO            PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         01'45"00
14 VEN-019414 M35 BONOLI RUDY                  CENTRO NUOTO PORTOGRUARO   01'45"00
15 VEN-019414 M45 FECCHIO SERGIO               PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         01'44"00
16 VEN-019414 M35 MASO LUCA                    A.S.D. ARCA NUOTO          01'42"00
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Foglio n. 2
14/09/2013

2a Giornata Circuito MASTER
START LIST

17 VEN-019414 M35 IMBRIOSCIA FRANCESCO         CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL S.S 01'42"00
18 VEN-019414 M40 CALLIGARIS LUCA              A.S.D. ARCA NUOTO          01'41"80
19 VEN-019414 M40 COLOMBI WALTER               A.S.D. ARCA NUOTO          01'40"30
20 VEN-028047 M55 MONTAGNER WALTER             PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         01'40"00
21 VEN-028047 M35 CADAMURO MARCO               PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         01'40"00
22 VEN-028047 M50 BORDIGNON MAURO              PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         01'40"00
23 VEN-028047 M50 MACCANTI GIOVANNI            RANAZZURRA Lido            01'40"00
24 VEN-028047 M50 TONON COSTANTINO             RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          01'40"00
25 VEN-028047 M40 GUGLIELMINI MAURIZIO         CENTRO NUOTO PORTOGRUARO   01'40"00
26 VEN-028047 M35 BORLINA DANIELE              NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 01'40"00
27 VEN-015841 M40 ROSSETTO MASSIMILIANO        CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL S.S 01'38"00
28 VEN-015841 M40 BOBBO GINO                   CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL S.S 01'38"00
29 VEN-015841 M55 PIOVESAN MAURIZIO            PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         01'38"00
30 VEN-015841 M50 BATTELLINO MARCO             RONCADENUOTO               01'36"00
31 VEN-015841 M50 COLLOVINI PAOLO              RONCADENUOTO               01'36"00
32 VEN-015841 M40 CREMONESE FRANCESCO          A.S.D. ARCA NUOTO          01'35"90
33 VEN-015841 M40 MONFARDINO LUCA              CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL S.S 01'35"00
34 VEN-015841 M45 STOCCO SERGIO                CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL S.S 01'35"00
35 VEN-015841 M35 COSTANTINI RICCARDO          CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL S.S 01'35"00
36 VEN-015841 M45 PAGNIN ALBERTO               ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   01'35"00
37 VEN-015841 M50 LONGO RENZO                  PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         01'35"00
38 VEN-005269 M30 RAMUSCELLO MAURIZIO          CENTRO NUOTO PORTOGRUARO   01'35"00
39 VEN-005269 M35 D'INCA' LEVIS TOMMASO        A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       01'35"00
40 VEN-005269 M35 REITER NICOLO'               RANAZZURRA Lido            01'34"00
41 VEN-005269 M40 PASQUALATO MAURO             RONCADENUOTO               01'33"00
42 VEN-005269 M35 SCARPA SIMONE                RANAZZURRA Lido            01'33"00
43 VEN-016160 M45 ANDREOLLA ROY ROGER          NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 01'32"00
44 VEN-016160 M50 BRUNI ALESSANDRO             ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   01'30"00
45 VEN-016160 M40 TITTONEL FABIO               NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 01'30"00
46 VEN-016160 M40 VIDOTTO STEFANO              PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         01'28"00
47 VEN-016160 M50 SCARPI MAURO                 CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL S.S 01'26"30
48 VEN-016160 M40 FAVERO CARLO                 PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         01'26"00
49 VEN-016160 M50 ZARAMELLA RADAMES            ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   01'24"00
50 VEN-016160 M30 SCAPOLAN STEFANO             A.S.D. ARCA NUOTO          01'23"30
51 VEN-016160 M30 FILIPPI FRANCESCO            RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          01'20"00
52 VEN-010831 M30 NAVE DANIELE                 RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          01'16"00
53 VEN-011928 M35 PIOVESAN FABIO               ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   01'12"00
54 VEN-007659 M40 PIANCA SPINADIN FABIO        NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 01'10"00

100 Rana  Femminile
1  VEN-007659 M45 BURATO CINZIA                CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL S.S 02'06"10
2  VEN-007659 M45 POMPEO CARMEN                RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          02'00"00
3  VEN-007659 M35 ZANET KETTY                  RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          01'55"00
4  VEN-007659 M60 GEROMETTA LORETTA            RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          01'55"00
5  VEN-007659 M25 ROSOLEN IRENE                RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          01'50"00
6  VEN-007659 M50 PIOVESANA STEFANIA           RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          01'50"00
7  VEN-007659 M30 ZANINI SILVIA                RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          01'50"00
8  VEN-007659 M50 ARCOLIN NADIA                PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         01'49"00
9  VEN-007659 M30 NARDINI MARIANNA             CENTRO NUOTO PORTOGRUARO   01'49"00
10 VEN-007659 M50 CANEVESE MANUELA             A.S.D. ARCA NUOTO          01'48"10
11 VEN-020556 M35 PARCIANELLO SILVIA           A.S.D. ARCA NUOTO          01'48"00
12 VEN-020556 M30 LORENZON SILVIA              A.S.D. ARCA NUOTO          01'47"50
13 VEN-005435 M45 SANAVIO EMANUELA             CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL S.S 01'44"00
14 VEN-022866 M50 ETZI LAURA                   A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       01'44"00
15 VEN-022866 M50 LAZZARINI ALDERINA           CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL S.S 01'41"30
16 VEN-022866 M35 PORTELLO GLORIA              CENTRO NUOTO PORTOGRUARO   01'40"00
17 VEN-022866 M35 GREGORIS ALESSANDRA          NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 01'40"00
18 VEN-022866 M40 DOTTA CRISTINA               PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         01'38"00
19 VEN-016214 M40 CELLOT STEFANIA              NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 01'37"00
20 VEN-005490 M50 SANDRE KATIA                 A.S.D. ARCA NUOTO          01'35"90
21 VEN-010256 M30 DELL'AVERSANA MARGHERITA     PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         01'29"00
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